
Via Carolina Running Prag - Nürnberg
2018

01 02 03 04 05 06
Etappe Startzeit

0 07.07.2018 12:00 0:00:00 0:00:00 0:00:00 0:00:00 0:00:00 0:00:00

1 07.07.2018 13:00 0:48:58 4 0:48:58 4 0:47:43 2 0:47:43 2 1:02:14 10 1:02:14 10 1:00:16 9 1:00:16 9 0:47:29 1 0:47:29 1 0:54:56 7 0:54:56 7

2 07.07.2018 13:55 0:55:02 2 1:44:00 1 0:56:39 4 1:44:22 2 0:58:34 6 2:00:48 7 1:27:40 11 2:27:56 11 1:13:55 9 2:01:24 8 0:54:42 1 1:49:38 4

3 08.07.2018 15:00 1:06:07 9 2:50:07 6 0:56:41 8 2:41:03 2 1:17:55 10 3:18:43 11 0:49:37 5 3:17:33 10 0:47:43 3 2:49:07 5 1:21:00 11 3:10:38 8

4 07.07.2018 16:00 0:54:20 2 3:44:27 4 0:59:23 5 3:40:26 2 0:59:32 6 4:18:15 10 0:55:24 4 4:12:57 8 0:54:36 3 3:43:43 3 1:05:52 10 4:16:30 9

5 07.07.2018 17:00 0:59:42 9 4:44:09 6 0:53:46 6 4:34:12 2 0:54:22 8 5:12:37 9 1:10:01 11 5:22:58 10 0:51:52 3 4:35:35 3 0:54:18 7 5:10:48 8

6 07.07.2018 18:00 0:49:23 3 5:33:32 4 1:04:44 10 5:38:56 6 0:43:10 1 5:55:47 8 0:56:28 7 6:19:26 10 0:52:17 5 5:27:52 2 0:50:21 4 6:01:09 9

7 07.07.2018 19:00 0:53:55 9 6:27:27 2 0:49:27 6 6:28:23 4 0:52:04 7 6:47:51 8 0:42:02 1 7:01:28 10 1:07:37 11 6:35:29 7 0:49:04 5 6:50:13 9

8 07.07.2018 20:00 0:51:16 7 7:18:43 3 0:40:48 2 7:09:11 1 0:45:55 5 7:33:46 8 1:11:34 11 8:13:02 10 0:39:13 1 7:14:42 2 0:45:54 4 7:36:07 9

9 07.07.2018 21:00 0:57:30 4 8:16:13 2 1:04:55 8 8:14:06 1 1:08:52 10 8:42:38 8 1:00:58 5 9:14:00 10 1:04:27 7 8:19:09 5 1:03:39 6 8:39:46 7

10 07.07.2018 22:00 0:42:18 3 8:58:31 1 0:47:32 6 9:01:38 3 0:47:39 7 9:30:17 8 0:55:21 10 10:09:21 10 0:41:18 2 9:00:27 2 0:40:13 1 9:19:59 7

11 07.07.2018 23:00 0:57:04 9 9:55:35 3 0:47:45 1 9:49:23 2 0:48:04 2 10:18:21 8 0:52:25 6 11:01:46 10 0:48:10 3 9:48:37 1 0:50:13 4 10:10:12 7

12 08.07.2018 00:00 0:55:03 7 10:50:38 3 1:07:53 11 10:57:16 5 0:47:57 1 11:06:18 7 0:53:56 6 11:55:42 10 0:50:49 4 10:39:26 1 0:57:44 9 11:07:56 8

13 08.07.2018 01:00 0:48:41 5 11:39:19 3 0:55:08 10 11:52:24 6 0:54:14 9 12:00:32 8 0:55:44 11 12:51:26 10 0:49:27 6 11:28:53 1 0:46:57 3 11:54:53 7

14 08.07.2018 02:00 0:50:06 1 12:29:25 2 0:59:20 7 12:51:44 6 0:53:40 4 12:54:12 7 0:51:53 3 13:43:19 10 0:59:15 6 12:28:08 1 1:01:31 10 12:56:24 8

15 08.07.2018 03:00 1:04:59 10 13:34:24 4 1:05:54 11 13:57:38 8 0:59:04 5 13:53:16 6 0:52:21 1 14:35:40 10 0:55:39 3 13:23:47 1 0:59:57 7 13:56:21 7

16 08.07.2018 04:00 0:47:11 1 14:21:35 1 0:53:50 3 14:51:28 6 0:56:09 5 14:49:25 5 0:58:11 7 15:33:51 10 1:07:06 10 14:30:53 3 0:57:35 6 14:53:56 7

17 08.07.2018 05:00 0:56:09 4 15:17:44 1 0:56:39 5 15:48:07 6 0:51:37 1 15:41:02 5 0:57:23 7 16:31:14 10 1:07:39 9 15:38:32 4 0:54:23 2 15:48:19 7

18 08.07.2018 06:00 1:02:13 2 16:19:57 1 1:03:17 4 16:51:24 7 1:06:36 6 16:47:38 3 1:04:04 5 17:35:18 9 1:11:21 9 16:49:53 5 1:02:13 2 16:50:32 6

19 08.07.2018 07:15 0:47:37 7 17:07:34 2 0:58:53 11 17:50:17 7 0:43:50 4 17:31:28 3 0:43:42 2 18:19:00 9 0:43:42 2 17:33:35 4 0:53:18 10 17:43:50 6

20 08.07.2018 08:00 0:59:10 7 18:06:44 2 0:59:11 9 18:49:28 8 0:50:18 4 18:21:46 3 0:57:18 6 19:16:18 9 1:07:45 11 18:41:20 6 0:53:27 5 18:37:17 5

21 08.07.2018 09:00 0:49:29 3 18:56:13 2 0:59:16 9 19:48:44 8 0:56:05 7 19:17:51 3 0:48:01 2 20:04:19 9 0:59:42 10 19:41:02 7 0:56:06 8 19:33:23 5

22 08.07.2018 10:00 0:40:42 1 19:36:55 2 0:49:17 4 20:38:01 7 1:00:00 10 20:17:51 4 0:50:34 5 20:54:53 9 0:59:59 9 20:41:01 8 0:51:27 6 20:24:50 5

23 08.07.2018 10:50 0:58:01 3 20:34:56 2 1:09:32 10 21:47:33 8 1:18:33 11 21:36:24 6 1:05:34 5 22:00:27 9 1:05:34 5 21:46:35 7 1:07:09 8 21:31:59 5

24 08.07.2018 12:00 1:07:01 11 21:41:57 2 1:02:42 8 22:50:15 8 0:51:47 1 22:28:11 5 0:52:05 2 22:52:32 9 1:02:33 7 22:49:08 7 1:06:46 10 22:38:45 6

25 08.07.2018 13:10 0:40:14 2 22:22:11 2 0:49:17 11 23:39:32 9 0:40:13 1 23:08:24 4 0:46:38 8 23:39:10 8 0:43:51 6 23:32:59 7 0:46:49 9 23:25:34 6

26 08.07.2018 14:00 0:50:32 3 23:12:43 2 0:50:15 2 24:29:47 8 0:50:02 1 23:58:26 3 1:08:19 9 24:47:29 9 0:52:45 5 24:25:44 6 1:03:45 8 24:29:19 7

27 08.07.2018 15:00 0:45:19 3 23:58:02 2 0:52:14 5 25:22:01 7 0:59:41 10 24:58:07 4 0:58:41 8 25:46:10 9 0:52:21 7 25:18:05 6 1:08:03 11 25:37:22 8

28 08.07.2018 16:00 0:50:47 4 24:48:49 2 0:58:56 9 26:20:57 6 0:53:59 7 25:52:06 4 0:47:50 1 26:34:00 9 1:07:37 10 26:25:42 7 0:50:30 3 26:27:52 8

29 08.07.2018 17:00 0:57:45 2 25:46:34 2 1:14:34 9 27:35:31 8 1:19:15 10 27:11:21 5 1:02:01 3 27:36:01 9 1:08:16 6 27:33:58 7 1:03:06 4 27:30:58 6

30 08.07.2018 18:15 0:33:46 2 26:20:20 2 0:39:17 6 28:14:48 7 0:36:46 4 27:48:07 5 0:49:03 11 28:25:04 9 0:44:27 10 28:18:25 8 0:40:38 7 28:11:36 6

31 08.07.2018 19:00 0:46:13 6 27:06:33 2 0:51:21 8 29:06:09 7 0:49:11 7 28:37:18 5 0:52:02 9 29:17:06 9 0:42:44 1 29:01:09 6 1:00:00 11 29:11:36 8

32 08.07.2018 20:15 -2:00:00 1 25:06:33 1 -2:00:00 1 27:06:09 3 28:37:18 6 29:17:06 9 29:01:09 7 29:11:36 8
Rückstand/Platz 0:00:00 1 1:59:36 3 3:30:45 6 4:10:33 9 3:54:36 7 4:05:03 8

Etappensiege 4 2 6 3 3 2
Platzierungssumme 145 210 180 191 184 199

IBS/ESO

Runde Gesamt

Lebenslauf

Runde Gesamt

CapGemini

Runde Gesamt

Schwan-Stabilo

Runde Gesamt

VCR -- Etappenlog

Runde Gesamt

Running Angel Machine

Runde Gesamt



Via Carolina Running Prag - Nürnberg
2018

07 08 09 10 11
Etappe 

0:00:00 0:00:00 0:00:00 0:00:00 0:00:00 0

0:51:52 5 0:51:52 5 0:52:10 6 0:52:10 6 0:47:44 3 0:47:44 3 0:59:55 8 0:59:55 8 1:11:42 11 1:11:42 11 1

0:57:55 5 1:49:47 5 0:56:11 3 1:48:21 3 1:12:49 8 2:00:33 6 1:19:38 10 2:19:33 10 0:59:43 7 2:11:25 9 2

0:45:22 2 2:35:09 1 0:55:29 6 2:43:50 3 0:45:21 1 2:45:54 4 0:56:10 7 3:15:43 9 0:48:08 4 2:59:33 7 3

1:03:28 8 3:38:37 1 1:04:01 9 3:47:51 5 1:03:16 7 3:49:10 6 1:17:07 11 4:32:50 11 0:52:53 1 3:52:26 7 4

0:51:57 4 4:30:34 1 0:51:24 2 4:39:15 4 0:50:30 1 4:39:40 5 1:09:05 10 5:41:55 11 0:52:39 5 4:45:05 7 5

0:58:43 8 5:29:17 3 0:48:07 2 5:27:22 1 0:54:43 6 5:34:23 5 1:07:49 11 6:49:44 11 1:03:59 9 5:49:04 7 6

0:47:11 3 6:16:28 1 1:02:35 10 6:29:57 5 0:53:24 8 6:27:47 3 0:47:13 4 7:36:57 11 0:45:30 2 6:34:34 6 7

1:06:10 10 7:22:38 5 1:00:56 9 7:30:53 7 0:54:35 8 7:22:22 4 0:44:05 3 8:21:02 11 0:48:37 6 7:23:11 6 8

0:55:30 2 8:18:08 4 1:18:58 11 8:49:51 9 0:56:48 3 8:19:10 6 1:05:57 9 9:26:59 11 0:54:01 1 8:17:12 3 9

0:55:19 9 9:13:27 6 0:57:24 11 9:47:15 9 0:44:43 4 9:03:53 4 0:45:00 5 10:11:59 11 0:49:28 8 9:06:40 5 10

0:52:24 5 10:05:51 6 0:53:56 8 10:41:11 9 0:57:15 10 10:01:08 4 0:53:54 7 11:05:53 11 0:57:38 11 10:04:18 5 11

0:52:49 5 10:58:40 6 0:56:30 8 11:37:41 9 0:48:09 2 10:49:17 2 1:01:10 10 12:07:03 11 0:49:16 3 10:53:34 4 12

0:43:01 1 11:41:41 5 0:50:48 7 12:28:29 9 0:46:31 2 11:35:48 2 0:53:57 8 13:01:00 11 0:47:04 4 11:40:38 4 13

0:51:22 2 12:33:03 3 1:01:20 9 13:29:49 9 0:57:24 5 12:33:12 4 1:11:24 11 14:12:24 11 0:59:46 8 12:40:24 5 14

0:55:42 4 13:28:45 2 0:59:04 5 14:28:53 9 1:01:30 8 13:34:42 5 1:04:31 9 15:16:55 11 0:52:28 2 13:32:52 3 15

1:37:06 11 15:05:51 8 0:55:00 4 15:23:53 9 0:53:48 2 14:28:30 2 0:59:43 8 16:16:38 11 0:59:54 9 14:32:46 4 16

0:54:45 3 16:00:36 8 1:01:29 8 16:25:22 9 1:09:28 10 15:37:58 3 1:17:52 11 17:34:30 11 0:57:17 6 15:30:03 2 17

1:09:46 7 17:10:22 8 1:45:25 11 18:10:47 10 1:10:30 8 16:48:28 4 1:15:25 10 18:49:55 11 0:56:36 1 16:26:39 2 18

0:45:03 6 17:55:25 8 0:49:57 9 19:00:44 10 0:49:30 8 17:37:58 5 0:44:30 5 19:34:25 11 0:36:51 1 17:03:30 1 19

0:49:02 3 18:44:27 7 1:05:57 10 20:06:41 10 0:59:10 7 18:37:08 4 0:46:17 2 20:20:42 11 0:43:47 1 17:47:17 1 20

0:49:42 4 19:34:09 6 1:01:43 11 21:08:24 10 0:49:51 5 19:26:59 4 0:50:47 6 21:11:29 11 0:44:29 1 18:31:46 1 21

0:56:38 8 20:30:47 6 0:56:05 7 22:04:29 10 0:43:29 2 20:10:28 3 1:00:52 11 22:12:21 11 0:44:29 3 19:16:15 1 22

0:56:40 1 21:27:27 4 1:00:29 4 23:04:58 10 1:05:34 5 21:16:02 3 1:08:01 9 23:20:22 11 0:56:52 2 20:13:07 1 23

0:58:29 4 22:25:56 4 1:01:38 5 24:06:36 10 1:02:23 6 22:18:25 3 1:04:50 9 24:25:12 11 0:52:37 3 21:05:44 1 24

0:43:30 5 23:09:26 5 0:46:21 7 24:52:57 10 0:43:22 4 23:01:47 3 0:47:44 10 25:12:56 11 0:43:13 3 21:48:57 1 25

0:52:46 6 24:02:12 4 0:59:42 7 25:52:39 10 1:14:30 11 24:16:17 5 1:10:12 10 26:23:08 11 0:52:17 4 22:41:14 1 26

0:43:59 2 24:46:11 3 0:50:56 4 26:43:35 10 0:43:56 1 25:00:13 5 0:58:42 9 27:21:50 11 0:52:18 6 23:33:32 1 27

0:51:18 5 25:37:29 3 0:47:53 2 27:31:28 10 0:54:00 8 25:54:13 5 1:13:08 11 28:34:58 11 0:53:01 6 24:26:33 1 28

0:54:27 1 26:31:56 3 1:26:01 11 28:57:29 10 1:03:55 5 26:58:08 4 1:09:10 8 29:44:08 11 1:08:59 7 25:35:32 1 29

0:38:05 5 27:10:01 3 0:32:54 1 29:30:23 10 0:40:46 8 27:38:54 4 0:36:21 3 30:20:29 11 0:43:10 9 26:18:42 1 30

0:54:03 10 28:04:04 3 0:42:53 2 30:13:16 10 0:43:12 3 28:22:06 4 0:44:21 4 31:04:50 11 0:44:21 4 27:03:03 1 31

0:30:00 3 28:34:04 5 30:13:16 10 28:22:06 4 31:04:50 11 27:03:03 2 32
3:27:31 5 5:06:43 10 3:15:33 4 5:58:17 11 1:56:30 2

3 1 3 0 6
154 209 169 249 148

Neunkirchen

Runde Gesamt

VCR

Runde Gesamt

Consors Bank

Runde Gesamt

TKN

Runde Gesamt

JSGwolves

Runde Gesamt


